Frodonatorer 2017

2 Einarsson Ingvar

9 Eriksson Inger

11 Wahlin Oster Cecilia

13 Baurne Marianne

14 Lysell Carin

15 Sandelin Jeppsson Berit
21 Grenestam Sven Erik
23 Florén Anders

26 Kaullberg Inger

32 Emgard Tittie

34 Wallin Maryla

36 Kindberg Ahlm Marita
38 Wahlstréom Helen

39 Fryklund Monika

41 Forsberg Eva

43 Holmstedt Kessler Cecilia
45 Nelson Lennart

49 Kemper Horst

51 Larsson Elisabeth

53 Kalén Kenneth

56 Joakimsson Leif

66 Eng Goran

70 Tanskanen Seija

72 Daher Camilla

73 Bondesson Birthe / Christer
74 Slatta Mathilde

75 Edberg Gabrielsson Margareta
88 Jonsson Maimu

89 Lund Frode

91 Andersson Anders

92 Nordstrom Ake

94 Selegard Ulla Britt & Jiri
99 Hansson Gunilla

102 Olsson Nils Erik / Inga
104 Borjesson Iren

105 Bystrom Berit

106 Jonsson Ingela

113 Svensson Tore

115 Horn Unni

120 Rosengren Hjalmar
130 Pettersson Kerstin
133 Schultze Thomas

138 Andersson Mariann
142 Brolin Inga

143 Sjogren Ingela

150 Hgines Inge A.

151 Munter Birgit

158 Griunning Inger

FRISTAD
STUGUN

FORS

NYKOPING
MELLERUD
SOLLENTUNA
LINKOPING
GOTEBORG
KYRKSLATT FINLAND
KLIPPAN
UPPLANDS VASBY
OREBRO
LJUGARN

SALA

UMEA
BLAUSTEIN
UPPSALA
GISLAVED
LOFTAHAMMAR
NORRAHAMMAR
STOCKARYD
BORAS

ROKNAS
VARNAMO
HOVAS

B@, TELEMARK, NORGE
OBBOLA

LUND

AULI, NORGE
KLINTEHAMN
VANNAS
ENHORNA

KIVIK
JOHANNISHUS
KALLEKARR
STUGUN
NORRFJARDEN
ALINGSAS
STAMSUND
HALLINGSJO
TYRESO
SKOGHALL
ARJANG

HORBY

GARDSJO
HOVSHERAD, NORGE
TOLLARP
LINKOPING



159
160
165
171
180
190
192
193
199
202
206
210
221
222
226
238
239
248
254
255
259
262
266
276
277
282
297
301
311
312
317
318
319
320
321
323
339
343
347
348
351
355
356
363
370
371
373
377
378
379

Hulander Bengt
Holmavist Ake
Vassbotn Olaug
Larsson Bertil

Isaksson - Nyman Helén
Westergren Strand Kerstin
Waher Agneta
Jaktlund Owe

Nilsson Ulla

Bering Gunvor

Fries Goran

Lindberg Bengt
Jannerlid Eva

Hedell Sofia

Persson Anette
Sdoderstrém Monica
Johansson Bo
Hedenstrand Birgit
Rydberg Barbro
Bondesson Annalena
Salomonsson Inger
Tegebro Hakan
Nordén Carita & Bertel
Lager Inge
Christiansen Karin
Eriksson Ulla

Ejresjo Catharina
Lindholm Barbro / Erik
Matthis Aino
Hedstrém Eva
Matsuhashi Kerstin
Ekeberg Truls Bjarn
Johansson Agne
Nylander Bengtsson Katarina
Hellstrom Denise
Boldt Inger

Karlsson Stefan

Strand Anders
Gabrielsson Linnea
Klemmetsen Mona
Koch Sven

Burman Lena

Asp Lena

Bergman Liisa
Lindstrom Par
Johansson Berit
Svensson Johnny
Tommerbakke Else
Fridolf Marianne
Fornes Beathe

HISINGS BACKA
HORNEFORS
SORTLAND NORGE
DALS ROSTOCK
NORRFJARDEN
FEVIK, NORGE
VINGAKER
SLOINGE
TENHULT
BURGSVIK
TRENSUM
HELSINGBORG
UPPSALA
FREDRIKSBERG
TORSAKER
SJALEVAD
KVANUM
EDSBRO
TRENSUM
KARNA
MOLNDAL
BJORKLINGE
SODERTALJE
FLOBY

SKENE
SODERBARKE
BILLDAL
SAVAR
BJORKLINGE
SODERTALIJE
MORA
NOTODDEN
KALMAR
VASTERHANINGE
OSTERVALA
UDDEVALLA
STOCHOLM
DEGERFORS
FALKOPING
RYKENE,

OSBY

PITEA
VINTROSA
OLOFSTORP
BUREA
OJEBYN
FAGELMARA
STRAUMSNES
SODRA SANDBY
STEINKJER NORGE



382
389
394
395
399
401
403
405
406
408
411
412
415
418
422
423
425
426
427
428
433
437
438
440
445
446
448
449
450
451
452
453
458
459
460
461
462
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Mortensen Beate

Fens Thordarson Maria / Willem-Jan
Wikstrom Irene
Muurinen Vesa

Nordin Annica
Johansson Sven

Alvén Annica
Angermanlandskretsen
Sallander Pia

Suvanto Solveig
Bjarnevik Agneta
Johansson Elisabet
Lindblad Maud

Franzén Christin

Salo Leena

Hedlund Stridh Sophie
Tillgvist Helén

Movik Knut
Brice-Nitzschmann Anta
Holmgren Ann Christine
Lundevall Annelie
Vidja Suzanne
Andersson Ing-Britt
Werner Eva

ldsg Kare

Birgersson Frida

Movitz Jan

Ekdahl Gunhild
Steinholtz Ulrika
Skybrand Gun

Malm Cristina

Bas Christina

Eriksson Lena
Hagstrom Maria
Karlsson Lisbeth

Ljung Irene
Carlsson-Matsson Ann-Sofie
Adén Yvonne
Wemmeus Anette / Sven
Sannerstrom Asa
Karlsson Reer Rosa
Hasselrot Kristina
Axelsson Parnerud Ingvild
Gylfe Maria
Hoogendoorn Susanne
Sari Maria

Quarfordt Siv

Moberg Gun-Britt

TROMSDALEN
MARIESTAD
LOVANGER
IHODE
GOTEBORG
HALMSTAD
UPPSALA

JARNA
VIRMO
MALMO
VISBY
ROMAKLOSTER
SODERAKRA
RAISIO
LILLA EDET
LACKEBY
OSLO

TULLINGE
UPPSALA

TARNSJO
NOSSEBRO
HAMAR
VIKINGSTAD
UPPSALA
KROKOM
KRYLBO
ENSKEDE
UPPSALA

SKELLEFTEA
LIMA
HARBO
NORRKOPING
TIBRO
BYSKE
BREDARED
SOLNA
DEGEBERGA
OREBRO
SAVAR

ALVSIO
VAXJO
TIDAHOLM
OVERHORNAS



